Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN098837
Epplng 1 Date: 05-Oct-2023
Cape Tgwn, WC, 7460 Due Date: 01-Dec-2023
‘ Phone: 021 200 5818 Customer ID: C0629
g Web: info@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
SIENAL HH[ PMM{TS Customer VAT # 4420106777
BILLTO: SHIP TO:
Shoprite Checkers (Pty) Ltd - Midrand (Centurion)_36021 SHIP VIA: LRSAC
100 Olivenhoutbosch Street Shoprite Checkers (Pty) Ltd - Midrand (Centurion)_36021
Louwlardia Ext 15 100 Olivenhoutbosch Street
Pretoria GP 0157 Louwlardia Ext 15
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0157
Attn: To whom it may concem SOUTH AFRICA
0126212001 Attn: To whom it may concern
0126212001

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER CONTACT

1135427377 2.5% 30 days from Statement

SO TYPE S0 NUMBER SHIPMENT NUMBER CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
S0 SO087774 S5107608 1135427377
ITEM Qry. UOM  UNIT PRICE DISC % DISC AMT

FG BR-528: Bavaria Apple - 24 x 340m| NRB (MALT) 11.0000 290.0000 3,190.00
2 FG BR-518: Bavaria Original - 24 x 330m| NRB (MALT) 16.0000 CASE 290.0000 0% 0.00 4,640.00
3 FG BR-520: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 330m| NRB (MALT) 37.0000 CASE 290.0000 0% 0.00 10,730.00
4 FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4% 72.0000 CASE 260.0000 0% 0.00 18,720.00
ALCIVOL)
5 FG §Z-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 24.0000 CASE 260.0000 0% 0.00 6,240.00
330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)
6 FG BR-522: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 330m| NRB (MALT) 20.0000 CASE 290.0000 0% 0.00 5,800.00
Driver: DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By:
Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature
Truck Reg: Date:
Sales Total: 49,320.00
Tax Total: 7,398.00
Total (ZAR): 56,718.00
Standard Bank - Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd —- Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code; 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 - Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081
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Alice Mashile :
%

From: Mariska Champion <mchampion@shoprite.co.za>
Sent: Friday, 05 January 2024 09:06

To: Alice Mashile; Nadia Viljoen

Cc: Tiaan Barnardo; Markus Klopper

Subject: Re: Outstanding POD'S

Hi,

Again, it is against Shoprite policy to provide signed documents after a delivery has taken place as the
driver is handed the documents.

Kind Regards,
Mariska Champion

Shoprite Checkers (Pty) Ltd | Centurion Distribution Centre

From: Alice Mashile <alice@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Friday, January 5, 2024 8:20 AM

To: Mariska Champion <mchampion@shoprite.co.za>; Nadia Viljoen <nviljoen@shoprite.co.za>
Cc: Tiaan Barnardo <tiaan@lrsa.co.za>; Markus Klopper <markus@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Outstanding POD'S

Good morning, Mariska/ Nadia
Please find the attached and assist with signed POD's.

Kindly regards.

From: Mariska Champion <mchampion@shoprite.co.za>

Sent: Friday, December 8, 2023 8:40 AM

To: Alice Mashile <alice@Irsa.co.za>; Nadia Viljoen <nviljoen@shoprite.co.za>
Cc: Tiaan Barnardo <tiaan@Irsa.co.za>; Markus Klopper <markus@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: Re: Outstanding POD'S

Good day,

It is against SR policy rules to provide suppliers with POD's after a delivery has taken place as the drivers
are handed proof. If you cannot provide me with any proof of a delivery taken place at our DC, | cannot
assist.

Kind Regards,
Mariska Champion

Shoprite Checkers (Pty) Ltd | Centurion Distribution Centre
From: Alice Mashile <alice@Irsa.co.za>
Sent: Friday, December 8, 2023 8:36 AM



Please assist with the below pod’s
IN099707 PO 1136246253

INOS7936 PO 1134129446
INOS8837 PO 1135427377
INO98786 PO 1135272341

Kindly regaards

From: Nadia Viljoen <nviljoen@shoprite.co.za>

Sent: Friday, December 8, 2023 8:11 AM

To: Alice Mashile <alice@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Tiaan Barnardo <tiaan@Irsa.co.za>; Markus Klopper <markus@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: Re: Outstanding POD'S

Hi,
Please contact Mariska :

mchampion@shoprite.co.za

Kind regards

Na

dia Vilipen | Shoprite Group

From: Alice Mashile <alice@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Friday, 08 December 2023 08:08

To: Nadia Viljoen <nviljoen@shoprite.co.za>

Cc: Tiaan Barnardo <tiaan@Irsa.co.za>; Markus Klopper <markus@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: Outstanding POD'S

Good Morning Nadia

Please assist with the below POD’s left behind was not given to the drivers.
IN099707 PO 1136246253

IN097936 PO 1134129446

Kindly regards
DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in nature. If you are not
the intended recipient, you may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this message or file which is attached
Lo this message. IT you have received this message in error, please notlify the sender immediately by e-mail, facsimile or
telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the original message. Any views of this communication are those of the
sender except where the sender specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with Registered
Office at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that the recipient must
scan this e-mail and any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to protect information from viruses,
we do not accept any liability of whatever nature for any loss, damage or expense resulting directly or indirectly from
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